
Bクラス女子 　予選
主審：西川 難度： 芳養・藤池

１審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審 １審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審

中島 益田 山崎 吉倉 吉村 中島 益田 山崎 吉倉 吉村

1 山下優衣奈 遊学館高校 1 7.9 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.6 23.1 7.2 7.4 7.0 7.2 6.8 21.4 2.4 23.8 46.9 1

No. 選手名 所属 学年
規定
得点

2021/11/7

規　定　演　技 自　由　演　技 予選結果

予選
得点

順位
難度
点

自由
得点

演技
点



Bクラス女子 　決勝
主審： 西川 難度審： 芳養・藤池

１審 ２審 ３審 ４審 ５審
中島 益田 山崎 吉倉 吉村

5 1 山下優衣奈 遊学館高校 1 46.9 1 7.2 7.3 7.1 7.3 7.1 21.6 2.4 24 1
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No. 選手名 所属 学年



Ａクラス女子 　予選
主審 西川 難度 芳養・藤池

1審 2審 3審 4審 H1 H2 T 1審 2審 3審 4審 H1 H2 T
中島益田山崎吉倉 吉村北野 西川 中島益田山崎吉倉 吉村 北野 西川

9 澤田守杏 星稜高校 1 9.0 8.7 8.4 8.2 17.1 9.6 9.5 9.55 16.055 2.1 44.805 8.4 8.6 8.1 8.1 16.5 9.4 9.7 9.55 15.720 10.3 52.070 96.875 1

7 吉村紅子 星稜高校 1 8.9 8.6 8.7 8.6 17.3 10.0 9.8 9.90 15.740 2.7 45.640 8.8 8.3 8.5 8.2 16.8 9.6 9.7 9.65 15.545 8.7 50.695 96.335 2

4 木村心春 星稜高校 2 8.6 8.4 8.6 8.6 17.2 9.5 9.5 9.50 15.760 4.1 46.560 7.2 7.9 7.1 7.1 14.3 9.1 9.1 9.10 14.930 11.2 49.530 96.090 3

2 石坂　連 金沢学院大学付属高校 1 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.6 15.1 9.3 9.5 9.40 15.355 3.6 43.455 8.1 7.5 7.9 7.7 15.6 9.5 9.6 9.55 15.435 8.1 48.685 92.140 4

5 河島千空 星稜高校 1 7.8 8.2 7.6 7.9 15.7 9.6 9.6 9.60 14.910 2.2 42.410 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.7 15.3 9.6 9.8 9.70 15.265 8.3 48.565 90.975 5

1 宮本奈津 金沢学院大学付属高校 1 8.1 7.9 8.3 8.2 16.3 9.5 9.4 9.45 14.765 2.0 42.515 7.7 7.5 7.8 7.6 15.3 9.0 9.1 9.05 14.245 7.8 46.395 88.910 6

3 小溝真凛 金沢学院大学付属高校 2 8.4 8.6 8.2 8.2 16.6 9.9 10.0 9.95 14.160 1.4 42.110 8.5 8.6 8.0 8.0 16.5 10.0 10.0 10.00 14.465 2.1 43.065 85.175 7

8 守分利子 金沢学院大学付属高校 2 8.4 8.4 8.1 8.2 16.6 9.7 9.7 9.70 13.930 2.1 42.330 8.0 7.8 7.6 7.5 15.4 9.4 9.4 9.40 13.465 4.4 42.665 84.995 8

6 橋詰涼那 金沢学院大学付属高校 2 7.9 7.5 7.6 7.9 15.5 9.6 9.6 9.60 13.750 1.8 40.650 7.5 7.3 7.1 7.1 14.4 9.3 9.3 9.30 13.865 4.4 41.965 82.615 9
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Ａクラス女子 　決勝
主審： 西川 難度： 芳養・藤池

決　勝　自　由　演　技

１審 ２審 ３審 ４審 H1 H2 T
中島 益田 山崎 吉倉 吉村 北野 西川

8 9 澤田守杏 星稜高校 1 96.875 1 8.0 8.1 8.2 8.1 16.2 9.2 9.1 9.15 15.770 10.3 51.420 1

6 4 木村心春 星稜高校 2 96.090 3 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.8 15.1 9.5 9.5 9.50 15.220 11.2 51.020 2

7 7 吉村紅子 星稜高校 1 96.335 2 8.0 8.4 8.5 8.2 16.6 9.7 9.7 9.70 15.695 8.7 50.695 3

4 5 河島千空 星稜高校 1 90.975 5 7.7 7.8 7.4 7.4 15.1 9.7 9.6 9.65 15.095 7.7 47.545 4

3 1 宮本奈津 金沢学院大学付属高校 1 88.910 6 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.4 15.0 9.2 9.3 9.25 14.525 7.8 46.575 5

1 8 守分利子 金沢学院大学付属高校 2 84.995 8 8.2 8.0 8.2 8.1 16.3 9.3 9.4 9.35 13.555 4.4 43.605 6

2 3 小溝真凛 金沢学院大学付属高校 2 85.175 7 8.6 8.7 8.1 8.2 16.8 9.7 9.7 9.70 14.420 2.1 43.020 7

5 2 石坂　連 金沢学院大学付属高校 1 92.140 4 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.2 4.6 2.8 2.9 2.85 4.705 3.0 15.155 8
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Ａクラス男子 　予選
主審 西川 難度 芳養・藤池

1審 2審 3審 4審 H1 H2 T 1審 2審 3審 4審 H1 H2 T
中島益田山崎吉倉 吉村北野 西川 中島益田山崎吉倉 吉村 北野 西川

1 美田靖文 星稜高校 2 9.0 8.6 8.6 8.5 17.2 9.3 9.6 9.45 17.768 4.4 48.818 8.3 8.0 8.0 7.9 16.0 9.2 9.4 9.30 17.770 13.7 0.4 56.370 105.188 1

8 中山偉斗 星稜高校 1 8.1 8.6 9.2 8.6 17.2 9.3 9.3 9.30 17.850 2.4 46.750 7.7 7.6 8.0 8.0 15.7 9.2 9.2 9.20 17.190 12.7 54.790 101.540 2

6 中田悠暉 金沢学院大学付属高校1 8.1 8.1 8.3 8.5 16.4 9.4 9.4 9.40 16.315 3.3 45.415 7.6 7.6 7.9 7.6 15.2 9.3 9.0 9.15 15.865 11.0 51.215 96.630 3

2 沢邉　煌 小松大谷高校 1 7.8 7.9 8.2 7.8 15.7 9.8 9.8 9.80 14.815 2.6 42.915 7.6 7.6 7.7 7.7 15.3 9.4 9.3 9.35 15.575 8.7 48.925 91.840 4

4 本松真拓 金沢学院大学付属高校2 8.3 8.2 8.1 8.2 16.4 9.3 9.3 9.30 17.010 3.9 46.610 2.4 2.2 2.4 2.3 4.7 2.5 2.5 2.50 5.215 4.2 16.615 63.225 5

5 今本修成 星稜高校 1 1.4 1.5 1.4 1.2 2.8 2.0 2.0 2.00 3.575 0.6 8.975 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.4 14.9 9.4 9.4 9.40 16.695 11.2 52.195 61.170 6

7 都竹奏翔 星稜高校 1 9.5 9.1 9.4 8.6 18.5 9.6 9.7 9.65 17.555 2.6 48.305 0.7 0.7 0.6 0.6 1.3 0.8 0.8 0.80 1.900 1.5 0.2 5.300 53.605 7

3 熊谷天慈 金沢学院大学付属高校2 8.3 8.0 8.2 8.0 16.2 9.8 9.8 9.80 16.800 2.4 45.200 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 1.4 0.9 0.9 0.90 1.675 1.5 5.475 50.675 8
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Ａクラス男子 　決勝
主審： 西川 難度： 芳養・藤池

決　勝　自　由　演　技

１審 ２審 ３審 ４審 H1 H2 T
中島 益田 山崎 吉倉 吉村 北野 西川

8 1 美田靖文 星稜高校 2 105.188 1 8.4 8.3 8.2 8.1 16.5 9.3 9.3 9.30 17.625 13.7 57.125 1

7 8 中山偉斗 星稜高校 1 101.540 2 7.6 7.8 7.8 7.8 15.6 8.8 8.9 8.85 16.420 12.0 52.870 2

3 5 今本修成 星稜高校 1 61.170 6 7.5 7.8 7.5 7.7 15.2 8.7 8.6 8.65 16.835 11.2 51.885 3

6 6 中田悠暉 金沢学院大学付属高校 1 96.630 3 7.8 7.7 8.0 7.8 15.6 9.2 9.1 9.15 15.800 11.0 51.550 4

5 2 沢邉　煌 小松大谷高校 1 91.840 4 7.8 7.4 7.4 7.5 14.9 9.6 9.5 9.55 15.140 8.7 48.290 5

1 3 熊谷天慈 金沢学院大学付属高校 2 50.675 8 5.3 5.4 5.8 5.4 10.8 6.6 6.6 6.60 12.235 10.5 40.135 6

2 7 都竹奏翔 星稜高校 1 53.605 7 3.3 3.3 3.5 3.4 6.7 4.0 3.9 3.95 7.065 5.4 23.115 7

4 4 本松真拓 金沢学院大学付属高校 2 63.225 5 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.8 1.4 1.0 0.9 0.95 1.785 1.5 5.635 8
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